
Eppelheim 01.02.19 (1138)

Wurf Holz Gesamt Wurf Holz Gesamt Wurf Holz Gesamt Wurf Holz Gesamt
01 7 007 01 8 008 01 6 006 01 8 008
02 6 013 02 8 016 02 8 014 02 9 017
03 7 020 03 3 019 03 6 020 03 9 026
04 7 027 04 7 026 04 8 028 04 8 034
05 8 035 05 6 032 05 8 036 05 6 040
06 3 038 06 6 038 06 9 045 06 6 046
07 9 047 07 7 045 07 7 052 07 7 053
08 7 054 08 8 053 08 9 061 08 5 058
09 7 061 09 6 059 09 8 069 09 7 065
10 7 068 10 8 067 10 8 077 10 6 071
11 7 075 11 7 074 11 6 083 11 6 077
12 7 082 12 7 081 12 8 091 12 7 084
13 9 091 13 8 089 13 5 096 13 9 093
14 6 097 14 7 096 14 8 104 14 8 101
15 5 102 15 6 102 15 7 111 15 9 110
16 9 111 16 7 109 16 5 116 16 4 114
17 6 117 17 7 116 17 6 122 17 5 119
18 9 126 18 9 125 18 7 129 18 9 128
19 7 133 19 9 134 19 5 134 19 9 137
20 8 141 20 8 142 20 7 141 20 3 140
21 5 146 21 8 150 21 9 150 21 6 146
22 7 153 22 5 155 22 9 159 22 5 151
23 5 158 23 9 164 23 6 165 23 9 160
24 5 163 24 9 173 24 5 170 24 6 166
25 5 168 25 7 180 25 9 179 25 7 173
26 5 173 26 7 187 26 8 187 26 9 182
27 4 177 27 2 189 27 1 188 27 9 191
28 8 185 28 5 194 28 8 196 28 9 200
29 1 186 29 1 195 29 1 197 29 9 209
30 8 194 30 3 198 30 7 204 30 6 215
31 1 195 31 6 204 31 1 205 31 3 218
32 9 204 32 2 206 32 1 206 32 6 224
33 5 209 33 1 207 33 5 211 33 3 227
34 2 211 34 8 215 34 2 213 34 5 232
35 1 212 35 1 216 35 2 215 35 3 235
36 1 213 36 7 223 36 9 224 36 1 236
37 9 222 37 1 224 37 8 232 37 8 244
38 7 229 38 1 225 38 1 233 38 1 245
39 2 231 39 7 232 39 8 241 39 4 249
40 9 240 40 1 233 40 1 242 40 5 254
41 9 249 41 1 234 41 9 251 41 9 263
42 7 256 42 5 239 42 8 259 42 9 272
43 1 257 43 3 242 43 1 260 43 7 279
44 1 258 44 1 243 44 7 267 44 1 280
45 5 263 45 6 249 45 1 268 45 1 281
46 3 266 46 3 252 46 1 269 46 9 290
47 1 267 47 8 260 47 3 272 47 8 298
48 6 273 48 1 261 48 5 277 48 1 299
49 2 275 49 8 269 49 1 278 49 8 307
50 1 276 50 1 270 50 6 284 50 1 308

Volle: 168 Volle: 180 Volle: 179 Volle: 173
Räumen: 108 Räumen: 90 Räumen: 105 Räumen: 135

Fehl: 0 Fehl: 0 Fehl: 0 Fehl: 0
Semitoti: 276 Semitoti: 546 Semitoti: 830

Volle: 700 Räumen: 438 Fehlwurf: 0 Gesamt: 1138

1. Bahn 2. Bahn 3. Bahn 4. Bahn


